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FEC 
FORM 3

1. NAME OF 
 COMMITTEE (in full)

ADDRESS (number and street)

 
 Check if different 
 than previously 
 reported. (ACC)

FEC FORM 3
(Revised 05/2016)

Office 
Use 
Only

NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 52 U.S.C. §30109. 

I certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

Type or Print Name of Treasurer

Signature of Treasurer Date

4. TYPE OF REPORT (Choose One)

 (a)  Quarterly Reports:
12-Day PRE-Election Report for the:

 Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)
 
 Convention (12C) Special (12S)

30-Day POST-Election Report for the:

 General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)

 CITY  STATE ZIP CODE
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER

3. IS THIS  NEW AMENDED
 REPORT (N)     OR  (A)

 in the 
Election on State of



TYPE OR PRINT

REPORT OF RECEIPTS 
AND DISBURSEMENTS

For An Authorized Committee

5. Covering Period through





 in the 
Election on State of

STATE DISTRICT

 

Office Use Only



April 15 Quarterly Report (Q1)

July 15 Quarterly Report (Q2)

October 15 Quarterly Report (Q3)

January 31 Year-End Report (YE)

Termination Report (TER) 

(b) 

 Example: If typing, type 
over the lines.

(c) 

12FE4M5
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P O BOX 905

PRIOR LAKE MN 55372

C00912824
MN 02

KILGORE, PAUL, , , 

KILGORE, PAUL, , , 01 30 2026
 

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

10 01 2025 12 31 2025
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COLUMN B
Election Cycle-to-Date

COLUMN A
This Period

6. Net Contributions (other than loans)

 (a) Total Contributions 
  (other than loans) (from Line 11(e)).....

 (b) Total Contribution Refunds 
  (from Line 20(d))...................................

 (c) Net Contributions (other than loans) 
  (subtract Line 6(b) from Line 6(a))....... 	
 
7. Net Operating Expenditures

 (a) Total Operating Expenditures 
  (from Line 17).......................................
 
 (b) Total Offsets to Operating 
  Expenditures (from Line 14).................
 
 (c) Net Operating Expenditures 
  (subtract Line 7(b) from Line 7(a))....... 	
 
8. Cash on Hand at Close of 
 Reporting Period (from Line 27)..................
 
9. Debts and Obligations Owed TO 
 the Committee (Itemize all on
 Schedule C and/or Schedule D).................
 
10. Debts and Obligations Owed BY 
 the Committee (Itemize all on
 Schedule C and/or Schedule D).................
 

 FEC Form 3 (Revised 03/2016) Page 2
SUMMARY PAGE

of Receipts and Disbursements

Report Covering the Period: From: To:

Write or Type Committee Name

For further information, contact the Federal Election Commission at 800-424-9530 or visit www.fec.gov.

Image# 202601309794923784

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

10 01 2025 12 31 2025

46821.75 103663.39

100.00 300.00

46721.75 103363.39

53002.15 65855.18

0.00 0.00

53002.15 65855.18

142508.21

0.00

105000.00
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COLUMN B
Election Cycle-to-Date

COLUMN A
Total This Period

11. CONTRIBUTIONS (other than loans) FROM:

 (a) Individuals/Persons Other Than 
  Political Committees
  (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)............
 
  (ii) Unitemized.....................................
  (iii) TOTAL of contributions 
   from individuals ........................

 (b) Political Party Committees..................
 (c) Other Political Committees 
  (such as PACs)....................................

 (d) The Candidate.....................................
 (e) TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS 
  (other than loans) 
  (add Lines 11(a)(iii), (b), (c), and (d))...

12. TRANSFERS FROM OTHER 
 AUTHORIZED COMMITTEES.....................

13. LOANS:
 (a) Made or Guaranteed by the 
  Candidate.............................................

 (b) All Other Loans....................................
 (c) TOTAL LOANS 
  (add Lines 13(a) and (b)).....................

14. OFFSETS TO OPERATING 
 EXPENDITURES 
 (Refunds, Rebates, etc.).............................

15. OTHER RECEIPTS 
 (Dividends, Interest, etc.)............................

16. TOTAL RECEIPTS (add Lines 
 11(e), 12, 13(c), 14, and 15) 
 (Carry Total to Line 24, page 4).............

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Receipts

I. RECEIPTS

 FEC Form 3 (Revised 05/2016) Page 3




Report Covering the Period: From: To:

Write or Type Committee Name

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

10 01 2025 12 31 2025

Image# 202601309794923785

43030.18 92839.23

3791.57 8324.16

46821.75 101163.39

0.00 0.00

0.00 2500.00

0.00 0.00

46821.75 103663.39

0.00 0.00

0.00 105000.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 105000.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

46821.75 208663.39
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COLUMN B
Election Cycle-to-Date

COLUMN A
Total This Period

17. OPERATING EXPENDITURES......................

18. TRANSFERS TO OTHER 
 AUTHORIZED COMMITTEES......................

19. LOAN REPAYMENTS:
 (a) Of Loans Made or Guaranteed
  by the Candidate..................................

 (b) Of All Other Loans...............................
 (c) TOTAL LOAN REPAYMENTS 
  (add Lines 19(a) and (b))......................

20. REFUNDS OF CONTRIBUTIONS TO:
 (a) Individuals/Persons Other 
  Than Political Committees...................

 (b) Political Party Committees...................
 (c) Other Political Committees 
  (such as PACs).....................................

 (d) TOTAL CONTRIBUTION REFUNDS 
  (add Lines 20(a), (b), and (c))...............

21. OTHER DISBURSEMENTS..........................

22. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS 
 (add Lines 17, 18, 19(c), 20(d), and 21)

II. DISBURSEMENTS

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of DisbursementsFEC Form 3 (Revised 05/2016) Page 4

III. CASH SUMMARY

23. CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF REPORTING PERIOD................................................	

24 TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (from Line 16, page 3)......................................................	

25. SUBTOTAL (add Line 23 and Line 24)...................................................................................

26. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (from Line 22).......................................................	

27. CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF REPORTING PERIOD 
 (subtract Line 26 from Line 25)..............................................................................................	
 

  , , . , , .

Image# 202601309794923786

53002.15 65855.18

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

100.00 300.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

100.00 300.00

0.00 0.00

53102.15 66155.18

148788.61

46821.75

195610.36

53102.15

142508.21



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601309794923787

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

AMES, RAYMOND, , , 

2321 WILDWOOD CT

11 18 2025

Transaction ID : AB9DC4B85A7AD4ED8A56

2000.00

BURNSVILLE MN 55306-5393

AMES CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTOR

2026

2000.00

ANDERSON, CHAS, , , 

525 PARK ST

STE 210

55103-2106SAINT PAUL MN

PARK STREET PUBLIC CFB #3337

2026

250.00

12 15 2025

Transaction ID : A338696FA428A49CBB4F

250.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

ARLINGTON VA 22203-1665

C00694323

2026

39929.99

12 21 2025

Transaction ID : A75B26A366F0B4909BB0

250.00

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

2250.00

5 47

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601309794923788

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

BARSNESS, GAIL, A., MRS., 

6913 W SHORE DR

12 30 2025

Transaction ID : A768AB30825504C41B75

1000.00

MINNEAPOLIS MN 55435-1559

NONE RETIRED

2026

1000.00

BERNS, JOHN, , , 

3110 OLIVE LN N

55447-1691PLYMOUTH MN

CARNIVAL BERNS P.A. ATTORNEY; CF LOBBYIST # 2424

2026

250.00

12 08 2025

Transaction ID : A04997243EA9A439389D

250.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

ARLINGTON VA 22203-1665

C00694323

2026

39929.99

12 15 2025

Transaction ID : AA55C66021D08494CBE4

250.00

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

1250.00

6 47

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601309794923789

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

BILEK, AMANDA, , , 

345 9TH AVE S

11 19 2025

Transaction ID : AED856B4FF7114BC59AF

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

208.20

SOUTH SAINT PAUL MN 55075-2513

MINNESOTA CORN GROWERS ASSOCIATIONSENIOR PUBLIC POLICY DIRECTOR

2026

208.20

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

22203-1665ARLINGTON VA

C00694323

2026

39929.99

11 24 2025

Transaction ID : A1C6834E790F74F39AD2

208.20

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

CHANG, NUFUE, , , 

7799 23RD ST CIR N

OAKDALE MN 55128-5104

MINNESOTA IT SERVICES IT SPECIALIST

2026

100.00

09 30 2025

Transaction ID : A4FD5DD430B9D4344831

300.00

SEE REATTRIBUTION BELOW

208.20

7 47

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601309794923790

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

CHANG, NUFUE, , , 

7799 23RD ST CIR N

11 20 2025

Transaction ID : AC2C33953767847F387D

REATTRIBUTION FROM

– 100.00

OAKDALE MN 55128-5104

MINNESOTA IT SERVICES IT SPECIALIST

2026

100.00

TSAAB, HLI, , , 

7799 23RD ST CIR N

55128-5104OAKDALE MN

INFORMATION REQUESTED INFORMATION REQUESTED

2026

100.00

11 20 2025

Transaction ID : A45EC1A65A50043E3960

100.00

REATTRIBUTION TO

DAVIDMAN, JEFFREY, , , 

16095 55TH AVE N

PLYMOUTH MN 55446-3769

DELTA AIR LINES GOVERNMENT AFFAIRS

2026

500.00

12 28 2025

Transaction ID : A5C624ECB7B3149CC8C1

500.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

500.00

8 47

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601309794923791

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600 12 31 2025

Transaction ID : A3BF0BCC25592443C990

INTERMEDIARY

500.00

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

ARLINGTON VA 22203-1665

C00694323

2026

39929.99

EILERS, ANDREW, , , 

950 207TH AVE NE

55011-4430CEDAR MN

CHRISTOPHERSON ADVOCATES LOBBYIST

2026

250.00

12 15 2025

Transaction ID : A181FBC21809541D3AD3

250.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

ARLINGTON VA 22203-1665

C00694323

2026

39929.99

12 21 2025

Transaction ID : A00D5B54E83C84C7D994

250.00

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

250.00

9 47

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601309794923792

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

EINESS, WARD, , , 

525 3RD ST N

UNIT 513 11 18 2025

Transaction ID : A9C20E7A0CA4D4BF8A26

1000.00

MINNEAPOLIS MN 55401-1546

SELF EMPLOYED LOBBYIST

2026

1000.00

FARLEY, PATRICK, , , 

3385 DISCOVERY RD

UNIT 133

55121-2169SAINT PAUL MN

NONE RETIRED

2026

500.00

10 12 2025

Transaction ID : A2111B190FEF0481EBDA

500.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

ARLINGTON VA 22203-1665

C00694323

2026

39929.99

10 20 2025

Transaction ID : ACC20D7A9687A48888DB

500.00

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

1500.00

10 47

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601309794923793

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

GRAVES, BENTLEY, F., MR., 

5980 CHARLESTON CIR

12 30 2025

Transaction ID : A6213E1CACB03499BAD1

250.00

SHOREWOOD MN 55331-2900

DIALECT ADVISOR

2026

250.00

HELLIER, LUKE, , , 

10175 OAK SHORE DR

55044-9442LAKEVILLE MN

STARKY GOVERNMENT AFFAIRS DIRECTOR

2026

250.00

11 18 2025

Transaction ID : A9C7DFFEAAE0446B5930

250.00

HILL, TODD, , , 

13570 GROVE DR N

MAPLE GROVE MN 55311-4400

HILL CAPITOL STRATEGIES LOBBYIST 0088

2026

520.51

12 15 2025

Transaction ID : AB60A881A715C412FB26

520.51

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

1020.51

11 47

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601309794923794

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600 12 21 2025

Transaction ID : A9E3B25D8A23847868FC

INTERMEDIARY

520.51

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

ARLINGTON VA 22203-1665

C00694323

2026

39929.99

HOTZLER, MARK, , , 

18318 JUSTICE WAY

55044-5039LAKEVILLE MN

HOLT 208 LLC ORGANIZER

2026

500.00

11 18 2025

Transaction ID : A86182E5DE6F84CFFB62

500.00

JALAO, NYIAKAOLY, , , 

44154 SKOGMAN LAKE RD

CAMBRIDGE MN 55008-4105

NONE RETIRED

2026

100.00

09 30 2025

Transaction ID : A0C9E864D1E69468D870

200.00

SEE REATTRIBUTION BELOW

500.00

12 47

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601309794923795

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

JALAO, NYIAKAOLY, , , 

44154 SKOGMAN LAKE RD

11 20 2025

Transaction ID : A100A31006F9E490392F

REATTRIBUTION FROM

– 100.00

CAMBRIDGE MN 55008-4105

NONE RETIRED

2026

100.00

JALAO, MARYSHONG, , , 

44154 SKOGMAN LAKE RD

55008-4105CAMBRIDGE MN

INFORMATION REQUESTED INFORMATION REQUESTED

2026

100.00

11 20 2025

Transaction ID : AC4685148D39849A9AF5

100.00

REATTRIBUTION TO

JALERNVANG, CHOUA, , , 

2715 N 3RD ST

MINNEAPOLIS MN 55411-1507

CHECKER PIZZA BUSINESS OWNER

2026

100.00

09 30 2025

Transaction ID : A7BA41B0BF1CF474C929

300.00

SEE REATTRIBUTION BELOW

0.00

13 47

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601309794923796

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

JALERNVANG, CHOUA, , , 

2715 N 3RD ST

11 20 2025

Transaction ID : AF1F06CF1894342CF825

REATTRIBUTION FROM

– 100.00

MINNEAPOLIS MN 55411-1507

CHECKER PIZZA BUSINESS OWNER

2026

100.00

JALERNVANG, FA, , , 

2715 N 3RD ST

55411-1507MINNEAPOLIS MN

INFORMATION REQUESTED INFORMATION REQUESTED

2026

100.00

11 20 2025

Transaction ID : AA0F2DBDCB6B54C0889A

100.00

REATTRIBUTION TO

JEGANATHAN, SHAJIVE, , , 

10951 GOODHUE ST NE

UNIT D

MINNEAPOLIS MN 55449-5106

SOLVENTUM IT MANAGER

2026

1000.00

12 28 2025

Transaction ID : A666BFE403990408A90D

1000.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

1000.00

14 47

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601309794923797

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600 12 31 2025

Transaction ID : A50BA5BC1F6CB4393BA6

INTERMEDIARY

1000.00

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

ARLINGTON VA 22203-1665

C00694323

2026

39929.99

KELLEHER, ROBIN, , , 

800 BLUEBILL BAY RD

55306-5150BURNSVILLE MN

NONE RETIRED

2026

520.51

12 01 2025

Transaction ID : A859E0694D24F498CAE8

520.51

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

ARLINGTON VA 22203-1665

C00694323

2026

39929.99

12 01 2025

Transaction ID : A1732C9EE105541C289F

520.51

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

520.51

15 47

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601309794923798

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

KLINE, JOHN, P., MR., JR.

355 MAPLE ISLAND RD

12 30 2025

Transaction ID : A3BCBBA62F2A84F2B8E0

1000.00

BURNSVILLE MN 55306-5523

NONE RETIRED

2026

1000.00

KRINKIE, MARY, RAMSEY, , 

4471 HARBOR PL DR

55126-1938SHOREVIEW MN

MINNESOTA HOSPITAL ASSOCIATION VICE PRESIDENT

2026

250.00

11 18 2025

Transaction ID : A906D5D40E33445C6822

250.00

KROLL, MARK, W., MR., 

PO BOX 23

CRYSTAL BAY MN 55323-0023

NONE RETIRED

2026

3500.00

12 30 2025

Transaction ID : A59131F61769B49508B7

7000.00

8250.00

16 47

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601309794923799

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

KROLL, MARK, W., MR., 

PO BOX 23

12 30 2025

Transaction ID : AA3E9EF38280C4B7CAEF

REATTRIBUTION FROM

– 3500.00

CRYSTAL BAY MN 55323-0023

NONE RETIRED

2026

3500.00

KROLL, LORI, C., MRS., 

PO BOX 23

55323-0023CRYSTAL BAY MN

NONE RETIRED

2026

3500.00

12 30 2025

Transaction ID : AF8A770528ACA42859ED

3500.00

REATTRIBUTION TO

KUBES, RANDOLPH, , MR., 

1221 4TH AVE E

SHAKOPEE MN 55379-1681

KUBES REALTY FULL SERVICE AGENT

2026

500.00

12 30 2025

Transaction ID : A73614ED6890A465C8D5

500.00

500.00

17 47

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601309794923800

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

LEONARD, JANET, , , 

5210 175TH ST W

10 08 2025

Transaction ID : A40A21F8A6B2148CCB8A

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

260.25

LAKEVILLE MN 55044-4893

STYLES ON CLIFF COSMETOLOGIST

2026

260.25

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

22203-1665ARLINGTON VA

C00694323

2026

39929.99

10 13 2025

Transaction ID : AC33E8E164FDC46799C0

260.25

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

MCGOWAN, MICHAEL, , , 

7205 FLEETWOOD DR

MINNEAPOLIS MN 55439-1811

FREEWAY TRANSFER BUSINESS OWNER

2026

1000.00

11 18 2025

Transaction ID : A1418A2BCED444794A16

1000.00

1260.25

18 47

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601309794923801

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

O'BRIEN, KEVIN, W, , 

836 STONEBROOKE DR

12 31 2025

Transaction ID : A7AFB52AF668845E4961

500.00

SHAKOPEE MN 55379-8955

GREYSTONE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRESIDENT

2026

500.00

O'CONNOR, MIKE, , , 

6451 ARCHER LN N

55311-7575MAPLE GROVE MN

COLDSPRING BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT

2026

1000.00

10 03 2025

Transaction ID : A1D188B4646C24601BD1

1000.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

ARLINGTON VA 22203-1665

C00694323

2026

39929.99

10 13 2025

Transaction ID : A86C7D873105A4B71833

1000.00

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

1500.00

19 47

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601309794923802

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

PETERSON, DIANE, ROZ, MRS., 

12295 162ND ST W

12 30 2025

Transaction ID : A0923E365D37D4D45A11

800.00

LAKEVILLE MN 55044-9395

SELF EMPLOYED REAL ESTATE AGENT

2026

800.00

PETERSON, GREGG, C., MR., 

250 PEAVEY LN

55391-1523WAYZATA MN

NONE RETIRED

2026

1000.00

12 30 2025

Transaction ID : A2281873BD3DD4A1EB97

500.00

PETSCHL, JEFF, , , 

16327 NORTHWOOD RD NW

PRIOR LAKE MN 55372-1614

JEFF PETSCHL INC BUSINESS OWNER

2026

520.51

11 11 2025

Transaction ID : A4445EB70D82745B798A

520.51

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

1820.51

20 47

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601309794923803

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600 11 17 2025

Transaction ID : AF455320E222E41F1BF8

INTERMEDIARY

520.51

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

ARLINGTON VA 22203-1665

C00694323

2026

39929.99

RAHR, WM, , , 

4232 SIDELL TRL

55416-4191EDINA MN

RAHR CORP MANUFACTURING

2026

3000.00

12 16 2025

Transaction ID : A68A63EF7B6464306871

3000.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

ARLINGTON VA 22203-1665

C00694323

2026

39929.99

12 21 2025

Transaction ID : A0E0ABE1F8DF74F348AB

3000.00

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

3000.00

21 47

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601309794923804

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

REESE, MARK, , , 

12178 UPPER 167TH ST W

10 12 2025

Transaction ID : A7E264D8652914DC7B3F

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

520.51

LAKEVILLE MN 55044-9308

B-52 BURGERS AND BREW BUSINESS OWNER

2026

520.51

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

22203-1665ARLINGTON VA

C00694323

2026

39929.99

10 20 2025

Transaction ID : AFC31AFA436CC4F22B61

520.51

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

RIXMANN, BRAD, , , 

19671 W MONTEREY WAY

BUCKEYE AZ 85396-4533

PAL MANAGEMENT BUSINESS OWNER

2026

2602.54

12 10 2025

Transaction ID : A586CE26B430E405DB22

2602.54

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

3123.05

22 47

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601309794923805

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600 12 15 2025

Transaction ID : A4197EE886F3C43BDADA

INTERMEDIARY

2602.54

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

ARLINGTON VA 22203-1665

C00694323

2026

39929.99

ROSEN, JULIE, , , 

1226 SIBLEY MEMORIAL HIGHWAY

55150MENDOTA MN

NONE RETIRED

2026

1041.02

11 14 2025

Transaction ID : A9CB24D5E74ED498FA77

1041.02

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

ARLINGTON VA 22203-1665

C00694323

2026

39929.99

11 24 2025

Transaction ID : A949047B2851349A0B7E

1041.02

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

1041.02

23 47

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601309794923806

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

ROSS, JON, , , 

7918 207TH ST E

11 10 2025

Transaction ID : AB40912A8C2D346B2A93

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

1041.02

PRIOR LAKE MN 55372-7553

SOLPACIFIC EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR OF INVESTORS

2026

1041.02

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

22203-1665ARLINGTON VA

C00694323

2026

39929.99

11 10 2025

Transaction ID : AA32ECB7532954B08BE0

1041.02

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

ROSS, JON, , , 

7918 207TH ST E

PRIOR LAKE MN 55372-7553

SOLPACIFIC EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR OF INVESTORS

2026

1561.53

12 05 2025

Transaction ID : AEE84152B78824D33A9A

520.51

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

1561.53

24 47

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601309794923807

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600 12 15 2025

Transaction ID : A37F3751F04BA436389A

INTERMEDIARY

520.51

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

ARLINGTON VA 22203-1665

C00694323

2026

39929.99

ROWEN, ROBYN, , , 

19035 LAKE AVE

55391-3148WAYZATA MN

SELF EMPLOYED LOBBYIST

2026

500.00

12 08 2025

Transaction ID : AA49AF1CFD9214509A7B

500.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

ARLINGTON VA 22203-1665

C00694323

2026

39929.99

12 15 2025

Transaction ID : A79264DD6EB1C4215BE7

500.00

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

500.00

25 47

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601309794923808

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

SECK, GERALD, , , 

2225 RIVERWOOD PL

10 18 2025

Transaction ID : A59355ED6714E479E8C5

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

260.25

SAINT PAUL MN 55104-5716

LARKIN HOFFMAN PA ATTORNEY

2026

260.25

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

22203-1665ARLINGTON VA

C00694323

2026

39929.99

10 27 2025

Transaction ID : AF4B263C203A74E41A35

260.25

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

STAFFORD, MARK, , , 

2427 WALDEN WAY

SAINT CLOUD MN 56301-9071

COLDSPRING MANAGEMENT

2026

260.25

10 11 2025

Transaction ID : A5F6F12055076472E95A

260.25

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

520.50

26 47

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601309794923809

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600 10 20 2025

Transaction ID : AF85A97B346D747E385E

INTERMEDIARY

260.25

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

ARLINGTON VA 22203-1665

C00694323

2026

39929.99

STANLEY, DANIEL, , , 

5833 MEADOWLARK LN

55372-3116PRIOR LAKE MN

STANLEY  WENCL, LLC MANAGEMENT

2026

412.30

12 23 2025

Transaction ID : A0EEF86994BE848E5BE5

100.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

ARLINGTON VA 22203-1665

C00694323

2026

39929.99

12 28 2025

Transaction ID : A68D3BD7BAE044E6E93D

100.00

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

100.00

27 47

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601309794923810

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

STANLEY, DANIEL, , , 

5833 MEADOWLARK LN

12 23 2025

Transaction ID : A460D1E8A7E8847B79F4

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

104.10

PRIOR LAKE MN 55372-3116

STANLEY  WENCL, LLC MANAGEMENT

2026

412.30

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

22203-1665ARLINGTON VA

C00694323

2026

39929.99

12 28 2025

Transaction ID : A110893AACC784ED5A8F

104.10

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

SULLIVAN, PATRICK, , MR., 

500 KENNEDY AVE NW

NEW PRAGUE MN 56071-2800

MPB PROPERTIES, LLC MANAGER

2026

500.00

12 30 2025

Transaction ID : A4EBD9F9777E84EA88BE

500.00

604.10

28 47

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601309794923811

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

TOWNLEY, ALISON, , MS., 

2900 THOMAS AVE S

12 30 2025

Transaction ID : A38B8E3E1ADC440F2AFA

1000.00

MINNEAPOLIS MN 55416-4477

ACG FUNDRAISING

2026

1000.00

TOWNLEY, ALISON, , MS., 

2900 THOMAS AVE S

55416-4477MINNEAPOLIS MN

ACG FUNDRAISING

2026

2500.00

12 31 2025

Transaction ID : AA3B15852ECAB4B65BD1

1500.00

VANG, SHONG, , , 

622 MCKNIGHT RD S

MAPLEWOOD MN 55119-5672

RAMSEY COUNTY FINANCIAL WORKER 1

2026

500.00

11 18 2025

Transaction ID : ABB0C6B96FA5E401689D

500.00

3000.00

29 47

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601309794923812

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

VANG, TERRY, , , 

15197 TIGER ST NW

10 10 2025

Transaction ID : A9E98EECC9980447B94C

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

250.00

ANOKA MN 55303-4128

HMONG VILLAGE MANAGER

2026

250.00

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

22203-1665ARLINGTON VA

C00694323

2026

39929.99

10 20 2025

Transaction ID : ABD955AA805A14AD786B

250.00

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

VOGEL, ROBERT, , MR., 

101 OLD TOWN RD

ELKO NEW MARKET MN 55054-5483

NEW MARKET BANK BANKER

2026

1000.00

12 30 2025

Transaction ID : A56F8A3AA42E74C68A00

750.00

1000.00

30 47

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601309794923813

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

WAGNER, CHRISTINE, A., DR., 

23895 STOPPELMANN BLVD

12 30 2025

Transaction ID : AAF5777650CEF4B94B5B

1000.00

BELLE PLAINE MN 56011-9005

ALLINA PHYSICIAN

2026

1500.00

WAGNER, CLAYTON, T., DR., 

23895 STOPPELMANN BLVD

56011-9005BELLE PLAINE MN

ALLINA PHYSICIAN

2026

1500.00

12 30 2025

Transaction ID : A001C7F5808C3442EAA3

1000.00

WAGNER, ROBERT, , MR., 

23895 STOPPELMANN BLVD

BELLE PLAINE MN 56011-9005

SELF EMPLOYED CONFECTIONER

2026

3500.00

12 30 2025

Transaction ID : AAE42B9F3927446DAABE

3500.00

5500.00

31 47

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601309794923814

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

WAGNER, ROBERT, , MR., 

23895 STOPPELMANN BLVD

12 30 2025

Transaction ID : A3CA7EE7B2CDA4982B23

REATTRIBUTION FROM

– 1000.00

BELLE PLAINE MN 56011-9005

SELF EMPLOYED CONFECTIONER

2026

3500.00

WAGNER, RENEE, , , 

23895 STOPPELMANN BLVD

56011-9005BELLE PLAINE MN

METROPOLITAN MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICTREGIONAL OPERATIONS SUPERVISOR

2026

1000.00

12 30 2025

Transaction ID : A06AF3479D31449C49C5

1000.00

REATTRIBUTION TO

WILKIN, TIM, , , 

645 HAMPSHIRE DR

MENDOTA HEIGHTS MN 55120-1935

MINNESOTA BEVERAGE ASSOCIATION PRESIDENT

2026

250.00

10 15 2025

Transaction ID : AA8B884C5AE3E4E9EA0D

250.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

250.00

32 47

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C
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(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601309794923815

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600 10 20 2025

Transaction ID : A33459ABA48434E01845

INTERMEDIARY

250.00

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

ARLINGTON VA 22203-1665

C00694323

2026

39929.99

WRIGHT, EVERETT, , , 

15005 JEFFERS PASS NW

55372-3624PRIOR LAKE MN

WRIGHT HOMES INC CEO

2026

500.00

11 18 2025

Transaction ID : A612337EC0F2C48A49E3

500.00

YANG, PASEE, , , 

770 JASMINE AVE N

LAKE ELMO MN 55042-9730

HMONG HOUSE INC CFO

2026

100.00

09 30 2025

Transaction ID : A79BCB93054E44D72891

200.00

SEE REATTRIBUTION BELOW

500.00

33 47

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601309794923816

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

YANG, PASEE, , , 

770 JASMINE AVE N

10 20 2025

Transaction ID : A40FBD8A1930F4AED886

REATTRIBUTION FROM

– 100.00

LAKE ELMO MN 55042-9730

HMONG HOUSE INC CFO

2026

100.00

YANG, KAY, , , 

770 JASMINE AVE N

55042-9730LAKE ELMO MN

INFORMATION REQUESTED INFORMATION REQUESTED

2026

100.00

10 20 2025

Transaction ID : A25068FFA138349FABE6

100.00

REATTRIBUTION TO

0.00

43030.18

34 47

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601309794923817

35 47

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

ARISTOTLE INTERNATIONAL, INC.

PO BOX 716045 10 21 2025

PHILADELPHIA PA 19171-6045

SOFTWARE

2400.00

Transaction ID : B66FEB3251FAB45C38AD

001

ASCENT STRATEGIC

5382 UT-36 10 01 2025

TOOELE UT 84074

STRATEGY CONSULTING

8283.33

Transaction ID : BA422622465254B20B0B

001

ASCENT STRATEGIC

5382 UT-36 10 02 2025

UTTOOELE 84074

STRATEGY CONSULTING

3500.00

Transaction ID : BA952EA23B70743BEA08

001

14183.33



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601309794923818

36 47

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

ASCENT STRATEGIC

5382 UT-36 10 17 2025

TOOELE UT 84074

STRATEGY CONSULTING

5919.97

Transaction ID : B2F4B93BB47174002BF6

001

ASCENT STRATEGIC

5382 UT-36 11 04 2025

TOOELE UT 84074

STRATEGY CONSULTING

3500.00

Transaction ID : BB391CA9F11984DD785D

001

CONVERSION CREATIVE

5382 UT-36 10 17 2025

UTTOOELE 84074

ADVERTISING

2002.50

Transaction ID : BCBC8071B7B014285B74

001

11422.47



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601309794923819

37 47

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

FIELD, MELISSA, , , 

16264 GOODVIEW TRAIL 10 21 2025

LAKEVILLE MN 55044-8966

SALARY: CAMPAIGN MANAGER

5088.00

Transaction ID : BF21E2B33498F4841B1A

001

FIELD, MELISSA, , , 

16264 GOODVIEW TRAIL 12 15 2025

LAKEVILLE MN 55044-8966

SALARY: CAMPAIGN MANAGER

5686.12

Transaction ID : B1031903476CC4A25826

001

PINE, MICHELLE, , , 

16481 HOLBROOK AVE 10 21 2025

MNLAKEVILLE 55044-4424

CAMPAIGN COMMUNICATIONS CONSULTING

750.00

Transaction ID : BE003FEF1B2C94B6D807

001

11524.12



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601309794923820

38 47

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

PLATE

16323 MAIN AVE SE 12 12 2025

PRIOR LAKE MN 55372-2482

CATERING EXPENSE

830.66

Transaction ID : BFA7C72F9C3B0461BBA5

001

PROFESSIONAL DATA SERVICES

824 S MILLEDGE AVE 10 21 2025

STE 101

ATHENS GA 30606

COMPLIANCE CONSULTING

4056.90

Transaction ID : BD9FAB5F2FDF34F3EAC9

001

SMRSC CONSULTING

2935 ANGELO JOSEPH LN 10 02 2025

APT 104

OHCOLUMBUS 43204-4027

FUNDRAISING CONSULTING

2500.00

Transaction ID : BBB2BB181FDA94D89B82

001

7387.56



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:
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(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 
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Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601309794923821

39 47

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

THE BETTER HALF

20851 HOLYOKE AVE 10 10 2025

LAKEVILLE MN 55044-6345

CATERING EXPENSE

800.16

Transaction ID : B0DB7B7F7FE49444AAD3

001

THE BETTER HALF

20851 HOLYOKE AVE 10 13 2025

LAKEVILLE MN 55044-6345

CATERING EXPENSE- GRATUITY

160.00

Transaction ID : B8E38AB7A70C7428B9B7

001

THE CAPITAL HILTON

1001 16TH ST NW 11 14 2025

DCWASHINGTON 20036-5701

LODGING

223.20

Transaction ID : B18D2387C5A3A4564BF9

002

1183.36



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:
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(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601309794923822

40 47

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

THE THEODORE COMPANY

8616 BUCKBOARD DR 10 14 2025

ALEXANDRIA VA 22308-2215

FUNDRAISING CONSULTING

2000.00

Transaction ID : BDD0A23FF164548D0B34

001

THE THEODORE COMPANY

8616 BUCKBOARD DR 11 07 2025

ALEXANDRIA VA 22308-2215

FUNDRAISING CONSULTING

2000.00

Transaction ID : B9218DE8958C844079BB

001

THE THEODORE COMPANY

8616 BUCKBOARD DR 12 08 2025

VAALEXANDRIA 22308-2215

FUNDRAISING CONSULTING

2342.48

Transaction ID : BCD827AEF65F240B0A7F

001

6342.48



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
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

FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:
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Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601309794923823

41 47

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 10 13 2025

STE 530

ARLINGTON VA 22209-2517

CC TRANSACTION FEES

55.64

Transaction ID : BA6901542CE9146368E1

001

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 10 20 2025

STE 530

ARLINGTON VA 22209-2517

CC TRANSACTION FEES

96.09

Transaction ID : B8A8BC5BB8DF0466FB65

001

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 10 27 2025

STE 530

VAARLINGTON 22209-2517

CC TRANSACTION FEES

15.38

Transaction ID : B3102E33D7A3E4CE5A6B

001

167.11



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
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TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601309794923824

42 47

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 11 02 2025

STE 530

ARLINGTON VA 22209-2517

CC TRANSACTION FEES

3.90

Transaction ID : B19C10BDAD2114AF1A5A

001

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 11 10 2025

STE 530

ARLINGTON VA 22209-2517

CC TRANSACTION FEES

41.02

Transaction ID : B7554497B4FE04376BCB

001

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 11 17 2025

STE 530

VAARLINGTON 22209-2517

CC TRANSACTION FEES

28.39

Transaction ID : B46472E08FCAD4BBAA1F

001

73.31



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601309794923825

43 47

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 11 24 2025

STE 530

ARLINGTON VA 22209-2517

CC TRANSACTION FEES

49.22

Transaction ID : B56A870B3CBAA4BBD85A

001

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 12 01 2025

STE 530

ARLINGTON VA 22209-2517

CC TRANSACTION FEES

21.54

Transaction ID : BB44681B2B91A4A45B2A

001

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 12 15 2025

STE 530

VAARLINGTON 22209-2517

CC TRANSACTION FEES

165.45

Transaction ID : BCD1E4FF1483548D8979

001

236.21



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601309794923826

44 47

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 12 21 2025

STE 530

ARLINGTON VA 22209-2517

CC TRANSACTION FEES

162.51

Transaction ID : BDA5D6D9371F54D8CBE7

001

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 12 28 2025

STE 530

ARLINGTON VA 22209-2517

CC TRANSACTION FEES

9.07

Transaction ID : BC087E192A12B4DD4AFB

001

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 12 31 2025

STE 530

VAARLINGTON 22209-2517

CC TRANSACTION FEES

59.10

Transaction ID : BC4310FAF5A154F42A07

001

230.68

52750.63



SCHEDULE C  (FEC Form 3)

LOANS

PAGE  OF

Use separate schedule(s) 
for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional).....................................................................

TOTALS This Period (last page in this line only)................................................................. 	

FEC Schedule C (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Carry outstanding balance only to LINE 3, Schedule D, for this line. If no Schedule D, carry forward to appropriate line of Summary.

Name of Employer

Occupation

List All Endorsers or Guarantors (if any) to Loan Source

   , , .
   , , .




   , , .   , , .   , , .

Original Amount of Loan Cumulative Payment To Date  Balance Outstanding at Close of This Period

  Date Incurred Date Due Interest Rate Secured: 

 
Yes No. % (apr)

Election: 

 Primary 

 General

Other (specify) 

LOAN SOURCE  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State ZIP Code	

1. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State ZIP Code	    , , .
Amount 
Guaranteed 
Outstanding:

Name of Employer

Occupation

2. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State ZIP Code	    , , .
Amount 
Guaranteed 
Outstanding:

Name of Employer

Occupation

3. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State ZIP Code	    , , .
Amount 
Guaranteed 
Outstanding:

Name of Employer

Occupation

4. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State ZIP Code	    , , .
Amount 
Guaranteed 
Outstanding:

TERMS

FOR LINE NUMBER: 
(check only one)  13a

 13b

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y  M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Memo Item

Personal Funds of the Candidate

(If none, enter 0)

Image# 202601309794923827

4745

Transaction ID : C96112A0CB9B0403EA2F

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

PRATT, ERIC, , , 

2026

PO BOX 905

PRIOR LAKE MN 55372-3628

1000.00 0.00 1000.00

0.0007 01 2025 NONE

1000.00



SCHEDULE C  (FEC Form 3)

LOANS

PAGE  OF

Use separate schedule(s) 
for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional).....................................................................

TOTALS This Period (last page in this line only)................................................................. 	

FEC Schedule C (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Carry outstanding balance only to LINE 3, Schedule D, for this line. If no Schedule D, carry forward to appropriate line of Summary.

Name of Employer

Occupation

List All Endorsers or Guarantors (if any) to Loan Source

   , , .
   , , .




   , , .   , , .   , , .

Original Amount of Loan Cumulative Payment To Date  Balance Outstanding at Close of This Period

  Date Incurred Date Due Interest Rate Secured: 

 
Yes No. % (apr)

Election: 

 Primary 

 General

Other (specify) 

LOAN SOURCE  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State ZIP Code	

1. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State ZIP Code	    , , .
Amount 
Guaranteed 
Outstanding:

Name of Employer

Occupation

2. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State ZIP Code	    , , .
Amount 
Guaranteed 
Outstanding:

Name of Employer

Occupation

3. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State ZIP Code	    , , .
Amount 
Guaranteed 
Outstanding:

Name of Employer

Occupation

4. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State ZIP Code	    , , .
Amount 
Guaranteed 
Outstanding:

TERMS

FOR LINE NUMBER: 
(check only one)  13a

 13b

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y  M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Memo Item

Personal Funds of the Candidate

(If none, enter 0)

Image# 202601309794923828

4746

Transaction ID : CB943ECBF8E264861953

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

PRATT, ERIC, , , 

2026

PO BOX 905

PRIOR LAKE MN 55372-3628

4000.00 0.00 4000.00

0.0007 01 2025 NONE

4000.00



SCHEDULE C  (FEC Form 3)

LOANS

PAGE  OF

Use separate schedule(s) 
for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional).....................................................................

TOTALS This Period (last page in this line only)................................................................. 	

FEC Schedule C (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Carry outstanding balance only to LINE 3, Schedule D, for this line. If no Schedule D, carry forward to appropriate line of Summary.

Name of Employer

Occupation

List All Endorsers or Guarantors (if any) to Loan Source

   , , .
   , , .




   , , .   , , .   , , .

Original Amount of Loan Cumulative Payment To Date  Balance Outstanding at Close of This Period

  Date Incurred Date Due Interest Rate Secured: 

 
Yes No. % (apr)

Election: 

 Primary 

 General

Other (specify) 

LOAN SOURCE  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State ZIP Code	

1. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State ZIP Code	    , , .
Amount 
Guaranteed 
Outstanding:

Name of Employer

Occupation

2. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State ZIP Code	    , , .
Amount 
Guaranteed 
Outstanding:

Name of Employer

Occupation

3. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State ZIP Code	    , , .
Amount 
Guaranteed 
Outstanding:

Name of Employer

Occupation

4. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State ZIP Code	    , , .
Amount 
Guaranteed 
Outstanding:

TERMS

FOR LINE NUMBER: 
(check only one)  13a

 13b

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y  M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Memo Item

Personal Funds of the Candidate

(If none, enter 0)

Image# 202601309794923829

4747

Transaction ID : CCABF3DCD4FC1450B922

ERIC PRATT FOR MINNESOTA COMMITTEE

PRATT, ERIC, , , 

2026

PO BOX 905

PRIOR LAKE MN 55372-3628

100000.00 0.00 100000.00

0.0008 14 2025 NONE

100000.00

105000.00


